years of age, both parents and two Guardians are required to sign the bond 
agreement. Failure to submit the agreement at the time of admission to the college 
will entail cancellation of admission. The Bond Money for the candidates admitted in 
the year 2022 is  Rs 63,00,000/-  (Rupees Sixty Three Lakhs only). It is to be noted 
that on being declared Non Service Liability (NSL), at any point of time during the 
course, for any reason other than medical grounds (beyond the control of the 
candidate), the candidate will not be allowed to continue further studies till the

[...]

Any candidate 
withdrawing from college after 04:00PM of the seventh day from the date of 
admission will be liable to pay the bond money at a rate proportionate to the amount 
of time they have trained in the institute limited to the total Bond money of Rs. 
63,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty Three Lakhs only) as per the Service Liability Bond 
Agreement executed at the time of admission. 

10.     If a candidate, who has been granted Commission in AFMS on completion of 
MBBS course, applies for release from service within 7 (seven) years of grant of the

[...]

AFMC CADETS GROUP INSURANCE SCHEME 

19. Army Group Insurance Fund (AGIF) under the AFMC Cadets Group Insurance 
Scheme will provide Insurance/Disability benefit, up to 15 Lakhs, to all cadets of Indian 
Nationality on a one-time non-refundable premium of Rs 7200/-(Rupees Seven thousand 
two hundred only). The insurance cover will be for a period of four and a half years only 
(the normal duration of MBBS Course). An additional premium of Rs 1,355/- for every 
relegated term of 6 months needs to be paid by the cadet. 

ADMISSION FEES & ALLIED CHARGES